
MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE

Cambridge School Certificate 2021
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MAURITIUS

RODRIGUES

AGALEGA

REPUBLIC

Boys

Girls

TOTAL

Boys

Girls

TOTAL

Girls

TOTAL

Boys

Girls

TOTAL

6378

8221

14599

341

446

787

1

1

6719

8668

15387

Entered

73

33

106

0

2

2

0

0

73

35

108

Absent

6305

8188

14493

341

444

785

1

1

6646

8633

15279

Examined

5278

7233

12511

241

336

577

1

1

5519

7570

13089

Passed

 83.71

 88.34

 86.32

 70.67

 75.68

 73.50

 100.00

 100.00

 83.04

 87.69

 85.67

% Passed


